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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35982

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST1

Date: saturday, February 12, 2022

Home: 10 (12U) CSA Uptown King

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: jBL 03B

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 10 (12U) HFC White
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

10 (12U) CSA Uptown King

001
010
011
013
014
015
019
002
003
031
035
004
005
006
007
009

C

Name

Benjamin Branch
Liam Watkins
Cutter Mcmahon
Griffin Hull
Lawton Hull
Nathan Greer
Benjamin Jones
Dylan Johnson
Sanford Jackson
Hartman DeVore
Jack Nicholson
Charles Sweet
Julien Vasaune
Henry Driscoll
Bryan Kincade

Aidan Reinhart

omments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (12U) HFC White

No. Name Goals Misconduct

024 Yovani Diaz Perez
030 Samuel Bowman
032 Anthony Garcia-hernandez
038 Caleb Mcintosh
004 Keegan Barry
053 Govinda Diana
055 Nimai Diana

060 Finn Parker

066 Jack Gibbon

068 Gordon Gullum
073 beckett young
075 Axel Wikoff

076 Ellison Panzer
078 Blake Tucker
080 Austin Bednarzik
081 Harrison Parden

082 Lucas Bednarzik

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




